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Selsey Golf Club, Golf Links Lane, Selsey, West Sussex, PO20 9DR. ,- il
Telephone: 01243 602165 Email: info@selseycountryclub.co.uk ; W 2 Lo

www.selseycountryclub.co.uk



APPETIZERS:

Complimentary bread served with balsamic vinegar

Hummus with Pitta and Crudites

STARTERS:
Chicken Liver Pate

Soup of the Day with fresh crusty bread

Tempura Prawns with a sweet chilli sauce

Selsey Crab served with a Asian salad

SIDES:

Beer Battered Onion Rings
House Salad

Garlic Bread

Cheesy Chips

Chips

Dirty Fries
Melted cheese topped with strips of bacon

Homemade Coleslaw

Garlic Spinach &
Long Stem Broccoli

Seasonal Vegeatables

KIDS:

All served with chips or mash & peas or beans
Mini Burger

Fish Fingers

Nuggets

Veggie Burger

Sausages

Jacket Potato:

Choose from the following toppings
Beans & Cheese / Tuna / Butter

£ 5.50

£ 6.00
£ 4.50
£ 6.00
£ 9.00

£ 2.50
£ 2.50
£ 2.50
£ 3.50
£ 3.00

£ 4.00
£ 2.50

£ 3.00
£ 3.00

£ 6.00
£ 6.00
£ 6.00
£ 6.00
£ 6.00

£ 6.00

, MAINS:
Ham, Egg and Chips
Sausage and Herb Mash

with seasonal vegetables and rich gravy

Sirloin Steak
served with parmesan fries,
garlic mushrooms and vine tomatoes

Add Sauce:
Choose from either mushroom sauce,
peppercorn sauce or bearnaise sauce

Jor only: £'1.00 extra
Steak and Ale Pie

with creamy mash and crunchy greens

Beer Battered Fish and Chips

served with garden peas

Chicken Ceaser Salad
served with a poached egg

Super Food Bowl

mixed with sweet potato, avocado, quinoa,
seeds, roasted cauliflower, beans, mixed
leaf dressed with a light Italian dressing

BURGERS:

Homemade Burger

on a brioche bun with crunchy
lettuce and tomatoes served with
fries and beer battered onion rings

Blue Burger Blue Cheese
blue cheese melted with a
sweet caramelized chutney

Seasoned Chicken Burger
on a brioche bun with crunchy lettuce
and tomatoes served with fries and
beer battered onion rings

Homemade Falafel Burger
with a brioche bun served
with sweet potato fries

Add extra toppings:
Bacon, Avacado, Egg,
or an Extra Patty for only: 75p each

£ 8.00

£ 8.50

£14.00

£ 9.00
£ 9.50

£ 8.00

£ 8.00

£ 9.50

£ 9.50

£ 9.50

£ 9.50

GRAZE BOARDS:

Seafood Platter:

Whitebait, Chilli and Lemon Prawns,
Calamari, Smoked Salmon, (Pickled Herring)
Mini Thai Fish Cakes, Salad, Chips and Dips

The 18 Hole Graze Board:
Camembert, Selection of Cold Meats,

Olives, Grilled Halloumi, Homemade

Sausage Rolls, Pate, Hummus,

Blue and Smoked Cheese, Crackers and Bread,
Grapes, Fig, Dips and Sauces

Veggie Board:

Hummus, Feta with Chilli Flakes,

Olive Oil, Grilled Halloumi, Falafel Bites,
Vegetable Crudites, Pitta,

Sweet Potato Iries and a Selection of Dips

CARVERY:
(Served Every Sunday)

Small Carvery
Standard Carvery

Large Carvery

Carvery Rolls

£18.00

£18.00

£16.00

£ 8.00
£10.00
£14.50
£ 4.50

DESSERTS:

All of our desserts are served
with cream, custard or ice-cream.

Any extras will be charged at an additional 75p

Sticky Toffee Pudding
Cheesecake of the Week
Lemon Posset
Chocolate Brownie
Tiramisu

Créme Brilée

Trio of Ice-Cream

CHEESE BOARD:

Small Cheese Board Selection
Served with Crackers, Grapes & Chutney

£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00
L£4.00

£8.00



